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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Capol Livio (2013) 20.00

+ Gübeli Aaron (2014) 10.00
+ Hauser Rico (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 20.00

+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 10.00
+ Meier Luis (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Meier Laurin (2013) 20.00

+ Steiner Luca (2013) 10.00
+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00

1 d Voser Damian (2013) 20.00
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 10.00
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00

2 Hirschi Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Egli Janik (2013) 9.75
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 10.00

3 Litschi Keke (2013) 19.50
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Pürro Gianin (2013) 9.75

4 Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.00
- Monsch Gino (2013) 9.00
+ Vogel Cedric (2014) 10.00

5 Stefani Livio (2013) 18.75
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.75
+ Monsch Gino (2013) 10.00

6 a Bodmer Dean (2013) 18.50
o Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50
+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 10.00

6 b Krauer Raphael (2014) 18.50
o Pürro Gianin (2013) 8.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

6 c Meier Luis (2014) 18.50
+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

6 d Pürro Gianin (2013) 18.50
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

6 e Schlatter Laurin (2013) 18.50
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 10.00
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

6 f Steiner Luca (2013) 18.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Gübeli Aaron (2014) 10.00

7 a Canetg Marino (2013) 18.25
+ Biondi Loris (2013) 9.75
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

7 b Egli Janik (2013) 18.25
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 9.75

7 c Gübeli Silvan (2014) 18.25
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 9.75

7 d Hauser Rico (2014) 18.25
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 9.75
o Capol Livio (2013) 8.50

7 e Luginbühl Leon (2013) 18.25
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Biondi Loris (2013) 9.75

7 f Ulrich Alexander (2013) 18.25
+ Bodmer Dean (2013) 9.75
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

7 g Vogel Cedric (2014) 18.25
+ Gübeli Silvan (2014) 9.75
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

8 Monsch Gino (2013) 17.50
- Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.00
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

9 Sciamanna Livio (2013) 17.25
o Meier Luis (2014) 8.75
o Bodmer Dean (2013) 8.50

10 a Betschart Ben (2014) 17.00
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Egli Janik (2013) 8.50

10 b Biondi Loris (2013) 17.00
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

10 c Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
o Gübeli Silvan (2014) 8.50

10 d Buchli Gian (2014) 17.00
o Hauser Rico (2014) 8.50
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

10 e Gübeli Aaron (2014) 17.00
o Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Bardill Fadri (2011) 20.00

+ Müller Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Hassler Andrin (2012) 19.75

+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00
+ Bachmann Laurin (2012) 9.75

 
2 b Müller Lukas (2012) 19.75

+ Gammeter Loris (2011) 10.00
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75

2 c Schilling Lian (2011) 19.75
+ Hermann Maximilian (2011) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00

3 Egli Kevin (2011) 19.00
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 10.00
- Wolf Simon (2011) 9.00

4 a Ammann Andri (2011) 18.75
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.75
- Bolleter Julian (2012) 9.00

4 b Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 18.75
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 10.00
- Monsch Remo (2011) 8.75

4 c Heusser Kilian (2012) 18.75
+ Moffa Dario (2012) 10.00
- Egli Gian (2011) 8.75

4 d Wolf Simon (2011) 18.75
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75
- Egli Kevin (2011) 9.00

5 a Bolleter Julian (2012) 18.50
+ Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 9.75
- Ammann Andri (2011) 8.75

5 b Egli Gian (2011) 18.50
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
- Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.75

5 c Monsch Remo (2011) 18.50
+ Noti Joel (2011) 9.75
- Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.75

5 d Bachmann Laurin (2012) 18.50
+ Mellini Sven (2012) 10.00
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

5 e Gammeter Loris (2011) 18.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

5 f Gloor Nik (2012) 18.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 10.00

5 g Krebser Adrian (2011) 18.50
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 10.00
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

5 h Lüscher Noel (2011) 18.50
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 10.00

5 i Müller Luca (2011) 18.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.75
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 9.75

5 j Vetsch Mathias (2011) 18.50
o Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Hermann Maximilian (2011) 10.00

6 a Buchli Dario (2012) 18.25
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50
+ Moffa Dario (2012) 9.75

6 b Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.25
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50

6 c Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 18.25
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

6 d Lüscher Sven (2012) 18.25
o Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.50
+ Mellini Sven (2012) 9.75

6 e Noti Joel (2011) 18.25
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75
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6 f Wanner Jonas (2011) 18.25
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 9.75
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

7 a Halbheer Roman (2011) 17.25
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50
- Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.75

7 b Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 17.25
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
- Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.75

8 a Eicher Ronny (2011) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50

8 b Hauenstein Robin (2012) 17.00
o Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50

8 c Hermann Maximilian (2011) 17.00
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50
o Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50

8 d Mellini Sven (2012) 17.00
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50

8 e Moffa Dario (2012) 17.00
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

8 f Moffa Kiano (2011) 17.00
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Noti Joel (2011) 8.50

8 g Stefani Luca (2011) 17.00
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50
o Gammeter Loris (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Anliker Loris (2009) 20.00

+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Anliker Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Müller Fabio (2009) 20.00

+ Müller Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00

1 d Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 20.00
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

2 a Fenner Sandro (2009) 19.75
+ Rüssli Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75

2 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.75
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.75
+ Krebser Manuel (2009) 10.00

2 c Meier Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 9.75

3 Meier Vincenz (2009) 19.50
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Wulff Robin (2009) 9.75

4 a Knutti Flurin (2010) 18.75
- Schoch Jan (2009) 9.00
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

4 b Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.75
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

4 c Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.75
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.75
+ Rüssli Roman (2009) 10.00

5 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.50
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

5 b Egli Enrico (2009) 18.50
+ Oberholzer Henri (2010) 10.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

5 c Haug Sven (2010) 18.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00

5 d Lüthi Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.75
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 9.75

5 e Stocker This (2009) 18.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

5 f Wulff Robin (2009) 18.50
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

6 a Krebser Manuel (2009) 18.25
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 9.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

6 b Müller Jan (2010) 18.25
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75

6 c Oberholzer Henri (2010) 18.25
o Egli Enrico (2009) 8.50
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 9.75

6 d Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 18.25
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.75

6 e Utiger Jonas (2010) 18.25
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 9.75
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 f Wey Kevin (2009) 18.25
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 9.75
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

6 g Zünd Gian (2010) 18.25
o Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 9.75

7 a Gisler Jonah (2010) 17.50
- Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75
- Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.75

7 b Schoch Jan (2009) 17.50
- Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.75
- Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.75

7 c Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.50
- Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

7 d Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 17.50
- Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.00
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50

8 a Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 17.25
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
- Schoch Jan (2009) 8.75

8 b Gysel Gian (2010) 17.25
- Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.75
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

8 c Lüthi Flurin (2009) 17.25
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
- Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.75

9 a Bleicher Linus (2010) 17.00
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

9 b Fässler Lias (2010) 17.00
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Haug Sven (2010) 8.50

9 c Rüssli Roman (2009) 17.00
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

9 d Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 17.00
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Oberholzer Henri (2010) 8.50

9 e Senn Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Krebser Manuel (2009) 8.50
o Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50

9 f Utiger Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
o Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Cirone Dario (2008) 20.00

+ Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 10.00
+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Gansner Corsin (2007) 20.00

+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Strebel Tobias (2007) 19.75

+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00
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2 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 19.75
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75

3 Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 19.50
+ Wey Colin (2007) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

4 Vogler Elias (2007) 18.75
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

5 a Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.50
- Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75
+ Lier Noah (2007) 9.75

5 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.50
- Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75

5 c Heusser Elias (2007) 18.50
- Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.75
+ Möckli Yves (2007) 9.75

5 d Ahmedi Leart (2008) 18.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50

5 e Hartmann Linus (2008) 18.50
+ Möckli Yves (2007) 9.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75

5 f Wey Colin (2007) 18.50
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

6 a Buchmann Ramon (2007) 18.25
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

6 b Bütler Mario (2008) 18.25
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.50
+ Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 9.75

6 c Guler Leo (2008) 18.25
o Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 9.75

6 d Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Lier Noah (2007) 9.75
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50

6 e Müller Jonas (2008) 18.25
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 9.75
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

7 a Bösch Ryan (2008) 17.25
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50
- Jenny Sven (2008) 8.75

7 b Jenny Sven (2008) 17.25
o Bösch Ryan (2008) 8.50
- Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.75

8 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

8 b Brunner Robin (2008) 17.00
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Guler Leo (2008) 8.50

8 c Gmür Max (2007) 17.00
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

8 d Lier Noah (2007) 17.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

8 e Möckli Yves (2007) 17.00
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

8 f Schneeberger Nuri (2008) 17.00
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50


